

Now with
MAXIMUM
Performance

SONNECK
SNOWMASTER®



**Sensationelle Laufzeit –
ca. 25-30 Minuten!**
entspricht ca. 1,5 Stunden
herkömmliches Schneeräumen!

**Sensationel runtime –
ca. 25-30 minutes!**
equivalent to approximately 1.5 hours
conventional snow removal!

Schneefräse ACCU 330
Snow thrower / Fraise à neige

Die großen Vorteile der SNOWMASTER ACCU 330 Big Benefits of ACCU 330 / Les gros avantages de l'ACCU 330

SONNECK SNOWMASTER®



Ergonomischer Einhandgriff /
Ergonomic single-hand grip /
Poignée ergonomique pour une
seule main



extrem leise / low noise
extrêmement silencieuse



SAMSUNG

Li-Ion battery inside



Sofort einsatzbereit!
Ideal für Garagenausfahrten
und Gehsteige.

Ready for immediate use!
Ideal for garage driveways
and pavements.




**Immédiatement
opérationnelle !**
Idéale pour les sorties de
garage et les trottoirs.



kein Kabel / cordless / sans fil



Simple logistics

-  1 Box = Packaging unit: **2 pcs**
825 x 400 x 585 mm, 16 kg
-  Pallet: **6 boxes/12 pcs**
845 x 610 x 2570 mm
-  Container 40 ft HQ: **612 pcs**

Die Fakten / Facts / Les faits

- für leichten Neu- und Pulverschnee
for light new snow and powder snow
pour neiges fraîches et poudreuses légères
- kein Kabel / cordless / sans fil
- extrem leise / low noise / extrêmement silencieuse
- volle Leistung bis minus 20 Grad
full Power up to -20° Celsius
pleine puissance jusqu'à moins 20 degrés
- keine Abgase / no exhaust gases / pas de gaz
d'échappement

Technische Daten / Technical Specification / Specifiche tecniche

- Lithium-Ionen-Akku / Akku / Accu:** 18V, 4.0Ah 72 Wh
- Räumbreite / Clearing
width / Largeur de déblayage:** 330 mm
- Wurfweite / Throwing
width / Portée de projection:** ca. 3-5 m
- Wurfhöhe / Throwing
high / Hauteur de projection:** ca. 3-5 m
- Gewicht / Weight / Poids:** Netto 6 kg, Brutto 8 kg

SONNECK

Die Markenschmiede

Sonneck Ges.m.b.H., Austria, 3341 Ybbsitz,
Hammerschmiedstrasse 4, Phone: +43 7443/863 29-0,
Fax: +43 7443/863 29-88
office@sonneck.com, www.sonneck.com
Firmenbuch Nr. 85352v, DVR Nr. 0520667,
UID Nr. ATU17325801 ARA Nr. 253, ERA Nr. 51545

Also interested in ...?

Snow thrower ACCU 450

please contact us!

